
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CC-19-745 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:7/5/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/13/2019 8/13/2019

Title: Request City Council to Approve a First Amendment to the Contract Services Agreement with Inland
Empire Landscape, Inc., a California Corporation, in the Amount of $774,433 for Landscape and
Grounds Maintenance Services for Landscape Maintenance District 1, Landscape Maintenance
District 2, Medians and Parkways for Fiscal Year 2019/2020.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ATT 1 CSA IE Landscape 9.25.18.pdf, 2. ATT 3 Disclosure Form.pdf, 3. ATT 2 first amendment IE
Landscape Fred MU.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council8/13/2019 1

City of Rialto Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

